
NO PART NUMBER PART NAME BRAND PICTURE

1 1750035775 BACK COVER MAIN BODY EXTRACTOR WINCOR

2 686ZZ-ASB BEARING DOUBLE EXTRACTOR WINCOR

3 624ZZ-ASB
BEARING DOUBLE EXTRACTOR TIPE 1 (BEARING BAWAH 

MONEY GUIDE)
WINCOR

4 694ZZ-ASB
BEARING DOUBLE EXTRACTOR TIPE 2 KECIL (BEARING BAWAH 

MONEY GUIDE)
WINCOR

5 MR104ZZ-ASB BEARING LENGAN ROBOT (SAMPING/JALUR REL) WINCOR

6 1750044604 BRACKET DRIVE ROLLER SHAFT WINCOR

7 1750044668-1 BRACKET SENSOR MDMS WINCOR

8 1750020811 COUNTER ROTATE SHAFT ASSY 1 WINCOR

WINCOR DOUBLE EXTRACTOR



9 1750035275 COUNTER ROTATE SHAFT ASSY 2 WINCOR

10 1750044953 COUNTER ROTATE SHAFT ASSY 3 WINCOR

11 8046900720 DOUBLE EXTRACTOR FEED ROLLER WINCOR

12 1750035778 DRIVE ROLLER SHAFT CMD V4 ASSY WINCOR

13 1750053060 FLEX BOARD MDMS EXTENSION WINCOR

14 1750044571 GEAR ADAPT WINCOR

15 1750041949 GEAR G79-G101 V-MODULE WINCOR

16 1750035768 GENUINE THICKNESS MEASURING SHAFT WINCOR

17 1750035761 MAINBODY DEPAN DOUBLE EXTRACTOR WINCOR

18 1750035773 MONEY GUIDE WINCOR

19 1750035762 PULLEY DRAW-OFF SHAFT (METAL SHAFT) WINCOR



20 1750050076 SELENOID EXTRACTOR WINCOR

21 1750044668 SENSOR HOLDER CERAMIC (MDMS) WINCOR

22 1750041948 V 38/49T GEAR WINCOR

23 1750042174 V-MODULE 19T GEAR WINCOR

24 1750041952 V-MODULE 26T GEAR WINCOR

25 1750041251 V-MODULE BELT, FLAT BELT WINCOR

26 1750109641-1 V-MODULE BLACK ROLLER WINCOR

27 1750041947 V-MODULE CLUTCH ASSEMBLY WINCOR

28 1750035776 V-MODULE DRIVE SHAFT ASSY WINCOR

29 1750044672 V-MODULE SIDE GUARD PLATE WINCOR


